

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2413/2014

COMMISSIONER, COMMERCIAL TAX, UTTRAKHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BANSAL INDUSTRIES.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohd. Naseem Mughal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the  
appellant for filing affidavit of valuation.

List again on 17.3.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar